Please Help Keep the Blues Alive!

You can join or renew your membership in LCBS by filling out the renewal form below, include your \$20.00 membership dues (for a single or a couples membership) and mail it to the address below. We need you as a member as it is critical for an organization like ours to sustain membership as well as to seek out new members. Your membership aids our efforts to "Keep the Blues Alive" and to support live music in the Linn County area. Your membership is especially important in helping LCBS to be a major sponsor of the Bluesmore Music Festival each August, the largest annual blues music festival in Linn County.

Show your interest in the Blues and supporting live music by joining or renewing today!

When you join, you will be able to enjoy your monthly copy of the Bluespaper mailed directly to your home. Additionally, you will have member voting rights in the Blues Society and the opportunity to come to meetings and be as involved in the business of the blues as you like. And be sure to checkout the live music calendar in the Bluespaper to see the great blues shows in our area each month. You will also be eligible to receive LCBS membership discounts with some of our Bluespaper advertisers and LCBS sponsers. Put your completed LCBS renewal form and check in the mail while you're thinking about it and you will have already done your part to keep the Linn County Blues Society going strong and to Keep the Blues Alive!

If you include your email address below, we will send you a weekly email detailing times and locations for that week's blues shows in the Linn County area. Note that our email list is not shared with anyone at anytime.

Annual Membershin Dues: \$20	Riues Rooster/Cornorate Sponsor: \$100
Email	
Street	City/State/Zip
Name	/
Please Print:	

Circle topics below if you would like to share your talent with the LCBS from one of these areas: Membership • Newsletter • Advertising • Entertainment • Concerts • Merchandise • Public Relations. Contact us at www.lcbs.org. *Thank you for helping to keep the Blues Alive!*

Please mail form and check to: Linn County Blues Society, PO Box 2672, Cedar Rapids, IA 52406-2672